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PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served September 11, 2017. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of petitioner Titanium Metals 
Corporation: 
 
J. Kevin Horgan, Esq. 
DeKieffer & Horgan, PLLC 
1090 Vermont Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
202.783.6900 – voice 
khorgan@dhlaw.com 
 
On behalf of Ust-Kamenogorsk Titanium and 
Magnesium Plant JSC: 
 
Ritchie Thomas, Esq. 
Squire, Patton, Boggs (US) LLP 
2550 M Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20037 
202.457.6000 – voice 
202.457.6315 – fax 
Ritchie.thomas@squirepb.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of OSAKA Titanium technologies Co., 
Ltd.: 
 
Richard L.A. Weiner, Esq. 
Sidley Austin LLP 
1501 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
202.736.8000 – voice 
202.736.8711 – fax 
rweiner@sidley.com 
 
On behalf of Allegheny Technologies 
Incorporated: 
 
Kathleen W. Cannon, Esq. 
Kelley, Drye & Warren, LLP 
Washington Harbour, Suite 400 
3050 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20007 
202.342.8400 – voice 
202.342.8451 – fax 
kcannon@kelleydrye.com 
tradenotifications@kelleydrye.com 
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On behalf of Toho Titanium Co., Ltd. and Toho 
Titanium America Co., Ltd.: 
 
Bernd G. Janzen, Esq. 
Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer & Feld, LLP 
1333 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20036-1564 
202.887.4309 – voice 
202.887.4288 – fax 
bjanzen@akingump.com 
 
On behalf of Arconic, Inc.: 
 
Alexander H. Schaefer, Esq. 
Crowell & Moring LLP 
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20004-2595 
202.624.2500 – voice 
202.628.5116 – fax 
aschaefer@crowell.com 
intltrade@crowell.com 
 
On behalf of The Perryman Company: 
 
Deanna Tanner Okun, Esq. 
Adduci, Mastriani & Schaumberg, LLP 
1133 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. – 12th Floor 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
202.467.6300 – voice 
202.466.2006 – fax 
okun@adduci.com 
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